

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
Est for A/c B.I.I					
N/WORK - Surface Renewal of P					
Road from Lo23 Dhotgialha					
to Chapaheri (VR-23)					
MR-N/17-10 Dhamalaha-17					
Agency - San'ica Dev					
Ref Meas Agreement - No. 19/MAD/2017-2020					
Date - 29.04.2020.					
Supplementary Agreement - 30/MAD/2021-22					
Date of Commencement - 28/01/22					
Date of Completion - 30/04/2022					
(1/1) Sealing the existing bituminous road surface.					
1593.49 m ² P-②					
@ 15.40/m ² —————→ Rs. 24540.00					
(2/2) Construction of sub-graded earthen shoulder					
5892.0 m ³ P-③					
@ 176.75/m ³ —————→ Rs. 1041411.00					
(3/3) Construction of fragum sub-base					
Fr-II					
800.093 m ³ P-④					
@ 2615.75/m ³ —————→ Rs. 2092843.00					
Rs. 31,58,794.00					

R 31,58,794.20

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(4/4) providing lay & copying of 100mm br II					
477.655 m ³ P-(8)					
@ 4290.51/m ³				→ Rg-	2049401.20
(5/5) providing lay & copying of WBM br III					
557.444 m ³ P-(9)					
@ 4440.83/m ³				→ Rg-	2653147.20
(6/6) providing & apply prime coat 38-1					
7965.92 m ² P-(10)					
@ 42.27/m ²				→ Rg-	336321.20
(7/7) providing & applying tar coat R-1					
91875.0 m ² P-(11)					
31875.0 m ² P-(12)					
63750 m ²					
@ 14.30/m ²				→ Rg	911625.20
(8/8) providing lay & copying of B.M					
1553.750 m ³ P-(13)					
@ 8823.24/m ³				→ Rg-	14062039.20
(9/9) providing lay & copying of 25MM SDBC					
796.876 m ³ P-(13)					
@ 16542.49/m ³				→ Rg-	8401099.20
				Ri-3,	15,72,426.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10/10) Construction of cement concrete finish					
427.50 m ³	P-15				
@ 7794.60/m ³				78	333219220
(11/11) Laying bricks solo layer prepared sub-grade					
150.0 m ²	P-15				
@ 54.28/m ²				78	7864220
(12/12) Km Stone					
9 nos	P-15				
@ 2393.35/m ³				78	2154020
(13/13) 200 m Stone					
38 nos	P-15				
@ 652.71/m ³				78	2480320
(14/14) Plv & fixing of Traffic sign board direction & place identifiable					
1.920 m ²	P-15				
@ 12368.56/m ²				78	2874820
(15/15) 600MM curbside & hwy					
37 nos	P-15				
@ 3701.89/m ³				78	13697020

R. 3,51,190,020

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(16/16) 600mm Circles					
20 nos P-(16)					
@ 3835.61/Mo				→ R.	7671200
(17/17) 600mm x 450mm Rectangles					
06 nos P-(16)					
@ 3705.20/Mo				→ R.	2223120
(18/18) 900mm side octagone					
14 nos P-(16)					
@ 7737.92/Mo				→ R.	10833120
(19/19) planting and laying Double Strip					
7.50 m ² P-(16)					
@ 771.83/m ²				→ R.	578920
(20/20) P.V. & Hing of Boundary pillars					
32 nos P-(17)					
@ 543.42/Mo				→ R.	1738920
(21/22) planting of trees & tree maintenance					
450 nos P-(16)					
@ 800.30/Mo				→ R.	36013520
(22/23) Road mowing on B.T					
1700 m ² P-(17)					
@ 771.83/m ²				→ R.	13121120

P.J. 370 1301920

Continuation

